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University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Sl.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After Before  After
T 7232421-1 1-00:.:2_ :121_-1 2;-(524;23 AM/421.’691; 7h;Hlé-MN-2 18 _18_ _SNC SNCi N
2 232421-11-0037 421-1211-0047-23  AM/421/6901 MPLS-MN-2 [ 17 SNC SNC
3 232421-11-0039 421-1211-0049-23  AM/421/6909 BGNM-SEC-2 21 21 SNC SNC
4  232421-11-0087 421-1211-0107-23  AM/421/7011 EGNM-DSCC-2 21 23 SNC SNC
5  232421-11-0115 421-1211-0151-23  AM/421/5988 MPLS-MN-2 17 17 SNC SNC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 5
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 5
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 1



421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

University of alcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - |l Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
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Date :30/05/2025

Sl. Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After  Before After
_1_ 232421_—1 2_00& _42;I 2-1 ‘i—0?16‘:23 AN/421/51 037 & TVIP;-(;Qi b 717 gt 17 SNC SNC
2 232421-12-0129 421-1211-0736-23  AN/421/4935 MBGN-CC-2 18 18 SNC SNC
MHIS-CC-2 18 18
3 232421-12-0143  421-1211-0762-23  AN/421/5059 MBGN-CC-2 156 16 SNC SNC
4  232421-12-0156 421-1211-0786-23  AN/421/5097 MBGN-CC-2 21 24 SNC SC
5  232421-12-0162 421-1211-0800-23  AN/421/6306 MBGN-CC-2 21 25 SNC sC
6  232421-12-0169 421-1211-0817-23  AN/421/5070 MBGN-CC-2 21 24 SNC SC
7 232421-12-0177 421-1211-0832-23  AN/421/5895 MBGN-CC-2 14 19 SNC SNC
8  232421-12-0178 421-1211-0833-23  AN/421/6323 MBGN-CC-2 06 08 SNC SNC
9 232421-12-0185 421-1211-0847-23 AN/421/6366 MBGN-CC-2 07 09 SNC SNC
10 232421-12-0305 421-1211-1444-23  AN/421/5077 MBGN-CC-2 18 18 SNC SNC
11 232421-12-0347 421-1211-1494-23  AN/421/5525 MHIS-CC-2 20 23 SNC SNC
12 232421-12-0371 421-1211-1526-23 AN/421/6947 MBGN-CC-2 18 21 SNC SNC
MHIS-CC-2 19 23
13 232421-12-0498 421-1212-1263-23  AN/421/6153 MBGN-CC-2 15 15 SNC SNC
14 232421-12-0507 421-1212-1281-23  AN/421/5072 MBGN-CC-2 14 14 SNC SNC
15 232421-12-0533 421-1212-1329-23  AN/421/7003 MHIS-CC-2 18 20 SNC SNC
16 232421-12-0538 421-1212-1341-23  AN/421/6990 MHIS-CC-2 17 17 SNC SNC
17 232421-12-0539 421-1212-1342-23 AN/421/6995 MHIS-CC-2 17 : b7 SNC SNC
18 232421-12-0540 421-1212-1343-23  AN/421/5159 MHIS-CC-2 18 18 SNC SNC
19 232421-12-0612  421-1214-1192-23  AN/421/6812 MBGN-CC-2 21 24 SNC sC
20 232421-12-0664 421-1215-1080-23  AN/421/5054 MBGN-CC-2 09 09 SNC SNC
MHIS-CC-2 34 34
21 232421-12-0784 421-1211-0500-23  AN/421/5073 MHIS-CC-2 18 18 SNC SNC
22 232421-12-0785 421-1211-0523-23  AN/421/5064 MEGN-CC-2 15 15 SNC SNC
23 232421-12-0786 421-1211-0547-23  AN/421/5066 MEGN-CC-2 19 19 SNC SNC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination X 23
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 23
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued ; 10
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University of alcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks

Roll Number
Numbers Before After
232421-21-0021  421-1111-0099-23  AM/421/4651 EGNM-DSCC-2 25 39
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination : 1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 1
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Resuit Remarks
Before After

SNC SNC



421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Sl
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Roll Number

232421—22—0028
232421-22-0091
232421-22-0096
232421-22-0101

232421-22-0127
232421-22-0159
232421-22-0222
232421-22-0226
232421-22-0389

Registration
Numbers

421-1111-0534-23
421-1111-0694-23

421-1111-0703-23
421-1111-0725-23

421-1111-0815-23
421-1111-0918-23
421-1112-1227-23
421-1112-1245-23
421-1112-1229-23

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reference No.

AN/421/4856
AN/421/6446
AN/421/6447
AN/421/6125

AN/421/6708
AN/421/6841
AN/421/6635
AN/421/6663
AN/421/5572

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

Subject/Paper

iVIHIS-CC-Z

MHIS-CC-2

MBGN-CC-2
MBGN-CC-2
MHIS-CC-2

MBGN-CC-2
MBGN-CC-2
MBGN-CC-2
MBGN-CC-2
MEGN-CC-2

O O o o

Marks
Before After
178 : 1;
18 20
18 23
13 13
16 16
20 23
16 16
20 24
17 24
32 34

Date :

Result
Before  After
CsNe sne

SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC SNC
SNC SC
SNC sSC
SC SC
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Remarks



421-BAGNAN COLLEGE
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Roll Number

_231:121-11-000:1
231421-11-0010
231421-11-0013
231421-11-0014
231421-11-0015
231421-11-0029
231421-11-0031
231421-11-0038

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Subject/Paper

Registration Reference No. Ma
Numbers

_ 42%-1211-0588_-;3_ CMM:21.’17353_ = H’AC_ (SI;C-_2_) - EJB o
421-1211-0300-23  CM/421/1269 ITAC (SEC-2) 10
421-1211-0323-23  CM/421/959 ITAC (SEC-2) 08
421-1211-0327-23  CM/421/1513 ITAC (SEC-2) 07
421-1211-0335-23  CM/421/1508 ITAC (SEC-2) 09
421-1211-0397-23  CM/421/1510 ITAC (SEC-2) 10
421-1211-0407-23  CM/421/1503 ITAC (SEC-2) 10
421-1215-0415-23  CM/421/1530 ITAC (SEC-2) 09

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared
3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

Q Qo o itk

rks

08
10
08
07
09
10
10
09

Before After Before  After
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Result

Qx ax
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx
Qx Qx

Remarks



University of Calcutta
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Date :30/05/2025

Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - Il Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

Sl Roll Number Reference No.

1 231421-12-0011  421-1211-1964-23 CN/421/1348

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared
3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Before After Before After
ITAC (SEC-2) 1" " Qx Qx
1
1
0
0
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5 Date :30/05/2025
University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

S.  Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After  Before After

1 231421-21-0014  421-111 1-0303-23 CM/421/1077 ITAC (SEC-2) 09 1B QX P

2 231421-21-0049 421-1111-0345-23 CM/421/1241 ITAC (SEC-2) 10 10 Qx Qx

3 231421-21-0119 421-1115-0412-23 CM/421/1224 CACM (DSCC-2) ot 57 P P

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

o w w

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

-



421-BAGNAN COLLEGE
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Roll Number
231421-22-0010
231421-22-0015

231421-22-0027
231421-22-0034

Registration
Numbers

University of Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reference No.

421-1111-1903-23 CN/421/1367

421-1111-1909-23
421-1111-1921-23
421-1111-1930-23

CN/421/1298
CN/421/1365
CN/421/1357

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

Subject/Paper

ITAC V(sEc-z)
ITAC (SEC-2)
ITAC (SEC-2)
ITAC (SEC-2)

o A »

-

13
12
09
09

Marks

15
12
09
09
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Result

Qx
Qax
Qx
Qx

Before After Before After

=]
Qx
ax
Qx

Remarks



University f Calcutta

Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.1.
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

Sl Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks
Numbers Before After

1 231421-11-0003 4211 211-0286-23

ITAC (SEC-2) 09 09

+/CM/421/1400

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.|. : 1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued : 0

Date :30/05/2025

Page 15 of 24

Result

Before After

QX

ax

Remarks



