



Statement of Re-Examination

Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	M Before	arks After	Result Before	Remarks After
1	232421-11-0022	421-1211-0024-23	AM/421/6917	MHIS-MN-2	18	18	SNC	SNC
2	232421-11-0037	421-1211-0047-23	AM/421/6901	MPLS-MN-2	17	17	SNC	SNC
3	232421-11-0039	421-1211-0049-23	AM/421/6909	BGNM-SEC-2	21	21	SNC	SNC
4	232421-11-0087	421-1211-0107-23	AM/421/7011	EGNM-DSCC-2	21	23	SNC	SNC
5	232421-11-0115	421-1211-0151-23	AM/421/5988	MPLS-MN-2	17	17	SNC	SNC

No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	5
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	5
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	1



Statement of Re-Examination Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

421-BAGNAN COLLEGE

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper		Marks After	Result Before	Remarks After
1	232421-12-0004	421-1211-0461-23	AN/421/5103	MPHI-CC-2	17	17	SNC	SNC
2	232421-12-0129	421-1211-0736-23	AN/421/4935	MBGN-CC-2	18	18	SNC	SNC
				MHIS-CC-2	18	18		
3	232421-12-0143	421-1211-0762-23	AN/421/5059	MBGN-CC-2	15	16	SNC	SNC
4	232421-12-0156	421-1211-0786-23	AN/421/5097	MBGN-CC-2	21	24	SNC	SC
5	232421-12-0162	421-1211-0800-23	AN/421/6306	MBGN-CC-2	21	25	SNC	SC
6	232421-12-0169	421-1211-0817-23	AN/421/5070	MBGN-CC-2	21	24	SNC	SC
7	232421-12-0177	421-1211-0832-23	AN/421/5895	MBGN-CC-2	14	19	SNC	SNC
8	232421-12-0178	421-1211-0833-23	AN/421/6323	MBGN-CC-2	06	06	SNC	SNC
9	232421-12-0185	421-1211-0847-23	AN/421/6366	MBGN-CC-2	07	09	SNC	SNC
10	232421-12-0305	421-1211-1444-23	AN/421/5077	MBGN-CC-2	18	18	SNC	SNC
11	232421-12-0347	421-1211-1494-23	AN/421/5525	MHIS-CC-2	20	23	SNC	SNC
12	232421-12-0371	421-1211-1526-23	AN/421/6947	MBGN-CC-2	18	21	SNC	SNC
				MHIS-CC-2	19	23		
13	232421-12-0498	421-1212-1263-23	AN/421/6153	MBGN-CC-2	15	15	SNC	SNC
14	232421-12-0507	421-1212-1281-23	AN/421/5072	MBGN-CC-2	14	14	SNC	SNC
15	232421-12-0533	421-1212-1329-23	AN/421/7003	MHIS-CC-2	18	20	SNC	SNC
16	232421-12-0538	421-1212-1341-23	AN/421/6990	MHIS-CC-2	17	17	SNC	SNC
17	232421-12-0539	421-1212-1342-23	AN/421/6995	MHIS-CC-2	17	17	SNC	SNC
18	232421-12-0540	421-1212-1343-23	AN/421/5159	MHIS-CC-2	18	18	SNC	SNC
19	232421-12-0612	421-1214-1192-23	AN/421/6812	MBGN-CC-2	21	24	SNC	sc
20	232421-12-0664	421-1215-1080-23	AN/421/5054	MBGN-CC-2	09	09	SNC	SNC
				MHIS-CC-2	34	34		
21	232421-12-0784	421-1211-0500-23	AN/421/5073	MHIS-CC-2	18	18	SNC	SNC
22	232421-12-0785	421-1211-0523-23	AN/421/5064	MEGN-CC-2	15	15	SNC	SNC
23	232421-12-0786	421-1211-0547-23	AN/421/5066	MEGN-CC-2	19	19	SNC	SNC

 No. of Candid 	lates Applied	for Re-Examination
-----------------------------------	---------------	--------------------

23

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

23

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

10





Statement of Re-Examination Four Year B.A. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	M Before	arks After	Result Before	Remarks After
1	232421-21-0021	421-1111-0099-23	AM/421/4651	EGNM-DSCC-2	25	39	SNC	SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	1





Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.A. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	Ma	arks	Result	Remarks
		— — —			Before	After	Before	After
1	232421-22-0028	421-1111-0534-23	AN/421/4850	MHIS-CC-2	18	18	SNC	SNC
	232421-22-0091	421-1111-0694-23	AN/421/6446	MHIS-CC-2	18	20	SNC	SNC
	232421-22-0096	421-1111-0703-23	AN/421/6447	MBGN-CC-2	18	23	SNC	sc
	232421-22-0101	421-1111-0725-23	AN/421/6125	MBGN-CC-2	13	13	SNC	SNC
				MHIS-CC-2	16	16		
	232421-22-0127	421-1111-0815-23	AN/421/6708	MBGN-CC-2	20	23	SNC	SC
	232421-22-0159	421-1111-0918-23	AN/421/6841	MBGN-CC-2	16	16	SNC	SNC
	232421-22-0222	421-1112-1227-23	AN/421/6635	MBGN-CC-2	20	24	SNC	SC
	232421-22-0226	421-1112-1245-23	AN/421/6663	MBGN-CC-2	17	24	SNC	SC
	232421-22-0389	421-1112-1229-23	AN/421/5572	MEGN-CC-2	32	34	SC	SC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	9
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	9
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	6





Statement of Re-Examination Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper			Result Before	Remarks
231421-11-0004	421-1211-0288-23	CM/421/1353	ITAC (SEC-2)	08	08		
231421-11-0010	421-1211-0300-23	CM/421/1269					QX
231421-11-0013	421-1211-0323-23	CM/421/959					QX
231421-11-0014	421-1211-0327-23	CM/421/1513					QX
231421-11-0015	421-1211-0335-23	CM/421/1508					QX
231421-11-0029	421-1211-0397-23	CM/421/1510					
231421-11-0031	421-1211-0407-23	CM/421/1503					QX
231421-11-0038	421-1215-0415-23	CM/421/1530	ITAC (SEC-2)	09	09	QX	QX
	231421-11-0004 231421-11-0010 231421-11-0013 231421-11-0014 231421-11-0015 231421-11-0029 231421-11-0031	Numbers 231421-11-0004 421-1211-0288-23 231421-11-0010 421-1211-0300-23 231421-11-0013 421-1211-0323-23 231421-11-0014 421-1211-0327-23 231421-11-0015 421-1211-0397-23 231421-11-0029 421-1211-0397-23 231421-11-0031 421-1211-0407-23	Numbers 231421-11-0004 421-1211-0288-23 CM/421/1353 231421-11-0010 421-1211-0300-23 CM/421/1269 231421-11-0013 421-1211-0323-23 CM/421/959 231421-11-0014 421-1211-0327-23 CM/421/1513 231421-11-0015 421-1211-0335-23 CM/421/1508 231421-11-0029 421-1211-0397-23 CM/421/1510 231421-11-0031 421-1211-0407-23 CM/421/1503	Numbers Numbers CM/421/1353 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-11-0004 421-1211-0288-23 CM/421/1269 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-11-0013 421-1211-0323-23 CM/421/959 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-11-0014 421-1211-0327-23 CM/421/1513 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-11-0015 421-1211-0335-23 CM/421/1508 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-11-0029 421-1211-0397-23 CM/421/1510 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-11-0031 421-1211-0407-23 CM/421/1503 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-11-0031 421-1211-0407-23 CM/421/1503 ITAC (SEC-2)	Numbers	Numbers Num	Numbers Numbers Before After Before After Before 231421-11-0004 421-1211-0288-23 CM/421/1353 ITAC (SEC-2) 08 08 QX 231421-11-0010 421-1211-0300-23 CM/421/1269 ITAC (SEC-2) 10 10 QX 231421-11-0013 421-1211-0323-23 CM/421/959 ITAC (SEC-2) 08 08 QX 231421-11-0014 421-1211-0327-23 CM/421/1513 ITAC (SEC-2) 07 07 QX 231421-11-0015 421-1211-0335-23 CM/421/1508 ITAC (SEC-2) 09 09 QX 231421-11-0029 421-1211-0397-23 CM/421/1510 ITAC (SEC-2) 10 10 QX 231421-11-0031 421-1211-0407-23 CM/421/1503 ITAC (SEC-2) 10 10 QX 231421-11-0031 421-1211-0407-23 CM/421/1503 ITAC (SEC-2) 10 10 QX 231421-11-0038 421-1215-0415-23 CM/421/1530 ITAC (SEC-2) 10 0 QX

 No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 	8
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	8
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	0





Statement of Re-Examination
Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	M	arks	Result	Remarks
-					Before	After	Before	After
	231421-12-0011	421-1211-1964-23	CN/421/1348	ITAC (SEC-2)	11	11	QX	QX

 No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	,
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	0
The of Nevised Marksheets Being Issued	0





Statement of Re-Examination
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper	M Before	arks After	Result Before	Remarks After
1	231421-21-0014	421-1111-0303-23	CM/421/1077	ITAC (SEC-2)	09	15	QX	
2	231421-21-0049	421-1111-0345-23	CM/421/1241	ITAC (SEC-2)	10	10		
3	231421-21-0119	421-1115-0412-23	CM/421/1224				QX	QX
			SINITE 1/1224	CACM (DSCC-2)	57	57	Р	P

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination	
	3
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	3
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	3
	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	1

Page 88 of 121

Date :30/05/2025



Statement of Re-Examination Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper			Result Before	Remarks
231421-22-0010	421-1111-1903-23	CN/421/1367	ITAC (SEC-2)	13	15	OX	P — — —
231421-22-0015	421-1111-1909-23	CN/421/1298	ITAC (SEC-2)	12			QX
231421-22-0027	421-1111-1921-23	CN/421/1365	ITAC (SEC-2)	09			
231421-22-0034	421-1111-1930-23	CN/421/1357					QX
	231421-22-0010 231421-22-0015 231421-22-0027	Numbers 231421-22-0010 421-1111-1903-23 231421-22-0015 421-1111-1909-23 231421-22-0027 421-1111-1921-23	Numbers 231421-22-0010 421-1111-1903-23 CN/421/1367 231421-22-0015 421-1111-1909-23 CN/421/1298 231421-22-0027 421-1111-1921-23 CN/421/1365	231421-22-0010 421-1111-1903-23 CN/421/1367 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-22-0015 421-1111-1909-23 CN/421/1298 ITAC (SEC-2) 231421-22-0027 421-1111-1921-23 CN/421/1365 ITAC (SEC-2)	Numbers Subject Paper M Before 231421-22-0010 421-1111-1903-23 CN/421/1367 ITAC (SEC-2) 13 231421-22-0015 421-1111-1909-23 CN/421/1298 ITAC (SEC-2) 12 231421-22-0027 421-1111-1921-23 CN/421/1365 ITAC (SEC-2) 09	Numbers Subject Paper Marks Before After 231421-22-0010 421-1111-1903-23 CN/421/1367 ITAC (SEC-2) 13 15 231421-22-0015 421-1111-1909-23 CN/421/1298 ITAC (SEC-2) 12 12 231421-22-0027 421-1111-1921-23 CN/421/1365 ITAC (SEC-2) 09 09 231421-22-0034 421-1111-1930-23 CN/421/1367 ITAC (SEC-2)	Numbers Subject/Paper Marks Result Before After Before 231421-22-0010 421-1111-1903-23 CN/421/1367 ITAC (SEC-2) 13 15 QX 231421-22-0015 421-1111-1909-23 CN/421/1298 ITAC (SEC-2) 12 12 QX 231421-22-0027 421-1111-1921-23 CN/421/1365 ITAC (SEC-2) 09 09 QX 231421-22-0034 421-1111-1930-23 CN/421/1357 ITAC (SEC-2) 12 12 QX

 No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	0
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	1





Statement of Re-Examination and F.S.I.
Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - II Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

SI.	Roll Number	Registration Numbers	Reference No.	Subject/Paper		Marks	Result	Remarks
1	221424 44 0000				Before	After	Before	After
	231421-11-0003	421-1211-0286-23	+/CM/421/1400	ITAC (SEC-2)	09	09	QX	QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.I.	1
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared	1
3. No. of Incomplete Cases	1
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	0
The of Revised Marksheets Being Issued	0